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Talladega Nights 2024 Transactions
Fri Jun 21 2:45am CT

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

Ballbusters 8

No transactions performed this week.

Boop
Released Zay Jones ARI WR Owner Wed Jun 19 10:21am CT
Released Daniel Jones NYG QB Owner Sat Jun 15 10:47am CT
Released Russell Wilson PIT QB Owner Sat Jun 15 10:47am CT
Released Derek Carr NO QB Owner Sat Jun 17:27am CT
Released Tyler Higbee LAR TE Owner Sat Apr 20 10:44pm CT
Released Skyy Moore KC WR Owner Sat Apr 20 10:44pm CT
Released Gerald Everett CHI TE Owner Sun Mar 3 8:54am CT
Traded FSU Tue Apr 16 2:09pm CT
Najee Harris RB PIT James Conner RB ARI
Will Levis QB TEN Treylon Burks WR TEN
Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 1, Pick 8
Citronaut
Released Brandon Powell MIN WR Owner Fri Apr 26 8:15am CT
Released Trey Palmer B WR Owner Fri Apr 26 8:15am CT
Released Dameon Pierce HOU RB Owner Fri Apr 26 8:15am CT
Traded SAC Thu Jun 13 12:51pm CT
Rnd 4, Pick 10 Adam Thielen WR CAR
FSU
Traded Boop Tue Apr 16 2:09pm CT
James Conner RB ARI Najee Harris RB PIT
Treylon Burks WR TEN Will Levis QB TEN
Rnd 1, Pick 8 Rnd 3, Pick 2
Traded SAC Fri Apr 5 8:34am CT
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND Jerry Jeudy WR CLE
Rnd 1, Pick 8
Traded SAC Mon Mar 18 7:18pm CT
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA Tank Dell WR HOU
Rnd 2, Pick 8
Traded SAC Tue Mar 5 12:08am CT
Derrick Henry RB BAL Dak Prescott QB DAL
Anthony Richardson QB IND Nick Chubb RB CLE
Rnd 1, Pick 8
Gettin' Lucky
Released Harrison Butker KC K Owner Sat Jun 1 5:35pm CT
Released Miami Dolphins MIA D/ST Owner Sat Jun 1 5:35pm CT
Released Desmond Ridder ARI QB Owner Sat Jun 1 5:35pm CT
Released Tyler Conklin NYJ TE Owner Sat Jun 1 5:35pm CT
Released Darren Waller NYG TE Owner Sat Jun 1 5:35pm CT
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Released
Released
Off IIR
Traded

Hunters

Released
Released

Released

MagiC_MaN

Roschon Johnson
Darrell Henderson

Kirk Cousins

Rnd 3, Pick 9

Damien Harris
Pittsburgh Steelers

Chigoziem Okonkwo

No transactions performed this week.

Rocky Mountain Wolverines

Released
Released

Released

Keaton Mitchell
Dontayvion Wicks
Tucker Kraft

CHI RB
LAR RB
ATL QB
SAC

BUF RB
PIT D/ST
TEN TE

BAL RB
GB WR
GB TE

Roy Kent, he's F'en Everywhere

No transactions performed this week.

SAC

Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Noah Brown

Dalvin Cook

Rnd 4, Pick 10
Rnd 5, Pick 10
Rnd 7, Pick 5
Rnd 8, Pick 5

Adam Thielen WR CAR

Geno Smith QB SEA

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE
Rnd 1, Pick 8

Tank Dell WR HOU

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Nick Chubb RB CLE

HOU WR
BAL RB
Gettin' Lucky

Citronaut

Stoopid Monkey

FSU

FSU

FSU

Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 4, Pick 10
Rnd 5, Pick 10
Rnd 7, Pick 5
Rnd 8, Pick 5

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Rnd 3, Pick 9

Rnd 4, Pick 10

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Rnd 2, Pick 8

Derrick Henry RB BAL
Anthony Richardson QB IND
Rnd 1, Pick 8
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Sat Jun 1 5:35pm CT
Sat Jun 1 5:35pm CT
Wed May 22 4:16pm CT
Fri Jun 14 6:25pm CT

SatJun 16:41pm CT
SatJun 1 6:41pm CT
SatJun 16:41pm CT

Sun Jun 16 7:56am CT
Sun Jun 16 7:56am CT
Mon Jun 10 2:08pm CT

Tue Jun 11 6:57pm CT
Tue Jun 11 6:57pm CT
Fri Jun 14 6:25pm CT

Thu Jun 13 12:51pm CT

Tue Jun 11 8:30pm CT

Fri Apr 5 8:34am CT

Mon Mar 18 7:18pm CT

Tue Mar 5 12:08am CT
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Stoopid Monkey

Released Brandon McManus
Released Jason Sanders
Traded

Rnd 4, Pick 7

The Brew Crew

Released Tyler Boyd

WAS K Owner
MIA K Owner
SAC

Geno Smith QB SEA

TEN WR Owner
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Mon May 6 3:46pm CT
Mon May 6 3:46pm CT
Tue Jun 11 8:30pm CT

Mon Jun 3 8:26pm CT
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